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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:

Status:

Purpose:

Objective:

Start Date:
End Date:

Comments:

AEPP-094-07
TOWN OF PIERCE: West/East Alaska Exotic Species Study
Aquatic Invasives Grant
Aquatic Invasives Education
COMPLETE

Subtype:

04/01/2007
12/31/2007
The Town of Pierce, on behalf of the Tri-Lakes Association, proposes to conduct aquatic invasives species monitoring 
activities in 2007.  The project elements and deliverables are specified in the Town of Pierce Aquatic Invasive Species 
Control Grant application, dated January 30, 2007.  The project includes conducting aquatic invasive species (AIS) 
surveys in East Alaska Lake, West Alaska Lake and Krohns Lake; and mapping the location and estimating abundance of 
AIS using a GPS system.  A final report summarizing the project will be provided to DNR.  If consultant is to provide the 
final report, it is recommended the Grantee provide the DNR Aquatic Invasive Species Coordinator with a draft for 
comment on report adequacy prior to making final payment to the consultant.  DNR to receive both paper and electronic 
.pdf copies of the final report along with, or prior to, submission of grantee's final payment request.

Grantee is TOWN OF PIERCE

Name Role Start Date End Date Organization CommentsStatus

People

Town of Pierce,  
Tri-Lakes Association (Krohn,

GRANT_RECIPIE
TEAM_MEMBER

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

04/01/2007
04/01/2007

12/31/2007
12/31/2007

Town of Pierce
Tri-Lakes Association 
(Krohn, E & W Alaska 
Lakes)

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start End Date Status
Grant Awarded
Grant Awarded
Grant Awarded

Monitor Invasive Species
Grant Awarded
Grant Awarded

AEPP-094-07
AEPP-094-07
AEPP-094-07West/East Alaska Exotic 
Species Study
16116060
AEPP-094-07
AEPP-094-07West/East Alaska Exotic 
Species Study

04/01/2007
04/01/2007
04/01/2007

04/01/2007
04/01/2007
04/01/2007

12/31/2007
12/31/2007
04/01/2007

12/31/2007
04/01/2007

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

PROPOSED
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name Comments

Outcome:

Assessment Units

WBIC Segment Local Name Official Name
94200
94300
94700

1
1
1

East Alaska Lake
West Alaska Lake
Krohns Lake

East Alaska Lake
West Alaska Lake
Krohns Lake

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

Study Design:
QA Measures:

http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=18067
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=1354
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=22221065
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=10190
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=10188
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=92345
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=74455
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=1352
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewPlan.do?id=16116060
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=1353
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=37827602
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=22221082
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Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date End Date

Forms

Form Code Form Name

Methods

Method Code Description

Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined SLOH:

Funding

Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date

Combined Total:


