Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: AEPP-094-07

Name: TOWN OF PIERCE: West/East Alaska Exotic Species Study

Type: Aquatic Invasives Grant
Subtype: Aquatic Invasives Education

 Status:
 COMPLETE

 Start Date:
 04/01/2007

 End Date:
 12/31/2007

Purpose: The Town of Pierce, on behalf of the Tri-Lakes Association, proposes to conduct aquatic invasives species monitoring

activities in 2007. The project elements and deliverables are specified in the Town of Pierce Aquatic Invasive Species Control Grant application, dated January 30, 2007. The project includes conducting aquatic invasive species (AIS) surveys in East Alaska Lake, West Alaska Lake and Krohns Lake; and mapping the location and estimating abundance of AIS using a GPS system. A final report summarizing the project will be provided to DNR. If consultant is to provide the final report, it is recommended the Grantee provide the DNR Aquatic Invasive Species Coordinator with a draft for comment on report adequacy prior to making final payment to the consultant. DNR to receive both paper and electronic

Comments

.pdf copies of the final report along with, or prior to, submission of grantee's final payment request.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is TOWN OF PIERCE

Reported By

Outcome: Study Design: QA Measures:

People

Date

Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Town of Pierce,	GRANT_RECIPII	COMPLETE	04/01/2007	12/31/2007	Town of Pierce	
Tri-Lakes Association (Krohn	TEAM_MEMBER	COMPLETE	04/01/2007	12/31/2007	Tri-Lakes Association (Krohn, E & W Alaska Lakes)	

Project Statuses

Actions								
Action	Detailed Description	Start	End Date	Status				
Grant Awarded	AEPP-094-07	04/01/2007	12/31/2007	COMPLETE				
Grant Awarded	AEPP-094-07	04/01/2007	12/31/2007	COMPLETE				
Grant Awarded	AEPP-094-07West/East Alaska Exotic Species Study	04/01/2007	04/01/2007	COMPLETE				
Manitar Invaniva Chanina	16116060	04/04/2007		DDODOSED				

Monitor Invasive Species	16116060	04/01/2007		PROPOSED
Grant Awarded	AEPP-094-07	04/01/2007	12/31/2007	COMPLETE
Grant Awarded	AEPP-094-07West/East Alaska Exotic	04/01/2007	04/01/2007	COMPLETE

Openio Cla

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name Comments

Status

Assessment Units

WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name
94200	1	East Alaska Lake	East Alaska Lake
94300	1	West Alaska Lake	West Alaska Lake
94700	1	Krohns Lake	Krohns Lake

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Lab Account Codes								
Account Code	Description	Description				Start Date	End Date	
Forms								
Form Code	Form Name	Form Name						
Methods								
Method Code		Description						
Fieldwork Events								
Start Date	Status	Field ID	St	ation ID	Station Nam	е		
Documents								
Title	Description			Author		Published Comments		
Budget								
Combined Budget Combined SLOH: Combined Total:	s:							
Funding								
Organization		So	urce	Туре		Amo	ount Start Date	End Date